
TBC

The dates for your diary

Events 
2024

www.ibec.ie/events

Ibec events brings Irish business leaders the very latest in knowledge and 
opinion on a range of strategic business topics, connecting them to one 
another and also to world class thought leaders.

Ibec’s US Outreach 
Programme

Ibec Business 
Leaders’ Summit

Local & European 
Elections

Ibec President’s 
Dinner

Ibec St Patrick’s 
Day Celebrations

Ibec St Patrick’s 
Day Dinner

Ibec & CBI  
All Island Conference

7-8 Mar


11-15 Mar


12 Mar

20 Mar


7 Jun


13 Jun


5 Sep

Influencing for business events

The K Club, 
Kildare

Washington, 
DC

Washington, 
DC

EU Parliament, 
Brussels

Ballymascanlon 
Hotel, Dundalk

TBC

RDS, 
Dublin

Industry-led conferences, awards and networking

SFA 
Awards Gala & Ceremony

Rossa Fanning, Attorney 
General Dinner

SFA  
Business Connect

FSI 
Annual Lunch

Property Industry 
Ireland Conference

BioPharmaChem Ireland 
Conference & Dinner

7-8 Feb


7 Mar


7 Mar


10 May


22 May


23 May

Killashee Hotel,

Kildare

The K Club, 
Kildare

RDS, 
Dublin

Marker Hotel, 
Dublin

Radisson Blu,  
Golden Lane, Dublin

Fota Island Resort, 
Cork

FSI  
Annual Dinner

Technology Ireland 
Industry Awards

Engineering Industries 
Ireland Leaders Lunch

SFA 
Annual Lunch

Telecommunications 
Industry Ireland Lunch

Medtech Rising 
Conference & Awards

20 Nov


15 Nov


15 Nov


8 Nov


5 Dec

TBC


The Round Room,  
Mansion House

The Galmont Hotel, 
Galway

The Round Room,  
Mansion House

Venue to be 
advised

Radisson Blu,  
Golden Lane, Dublin

Killashee Hotel,

Kildare

Dublin Royal 
Convention Centre

Dublin Royal 
Convention Centre

Flagship HR & Leadership conferences

Ibec Employment 
Law Conference

Ibec HR Leadership 
Summit

18 Apr


23 Oct

Corporate wellness events

Leading in Wellbeing 
Lunch 2024

National Workplace 
Wellbeing Day

25 Apr


26 Apr

The College Green 
Hotel, Dublin

Online

www.ibec.ie/events

Ibec has produced a series of high-quality webinars and podcasts with discussions on a variety of 
topics salient to the business community along with timely analysis from Ibec experts on topical 
issues as they emerge.

https://www.ibec.ie/connect-and-learn/events
https://www.ibec.ie/connect-and-learn/events
https://www.ibec.ie/connect-and-learn/events/upcoming-events
https://www.ibec.ie/ibec-podcasts

